Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
TV µCom-10Gb+
38999 10Gb
Ethernet Connector
µCom-Series is a new range of connectors designed to address the latest trends of the military industry:
miniaturization and high speed, with the highest resistance for use in the harshest environments.

- Inclus
- Included
How to order - Special Backshells
: RoHS compliant
* Please contact us for other plating options
Series TV UCOM W B
Shell material and finish*
W: Aluminium shell - Olive drab cadmium plating
F: Aluminium shell - Nickel plating
ZN: Aluminium shell - Black zinc nickel plating
B: Marine bronze shell
Backshell type
B: Backshell for heatshrink sleeve
G: Backshell for PG gland
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Amphenol SOCAPEX
TV µCom-10Gb+
Accessories
Spares Panel Gasket for TVP00
Removal tool
Tools
Crimp Pin
Part number: 31073
Part number: TV UCOM ODE
Crimp Socket
Part number: 31074
•  Insertion tool for crimp contacts
Part number: 31056
•  Contact positioner for
M22520/2-01 crimping tool
Part number: 31095
Nota: the cabling instructions are available upon demand  (ref. N00-040190-00).
Part number: JE11
(thickness: 0,8 mm [.031])
Assembly Solder Version Assembly Crimp Version
Scan
& discover !
Scan
& discover !
Watch our videos
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Amphenol SOCAPEX
TV µCom-10Gb+ - STANDARD METALLIC CAPS
DU
ST
WA
TE
R
EM
I
MO
IST
UR
E
Main features
- Compatible with Plugs, Jam nut (Standard and Reduced Flange) and Square Flange receptacles
- IP 68 (permanent sealing)
- Protection again dust, water and moisture
- EMI function
- Nylon cord, stainless steel rope or metallic chain
Description
The largest range of protective caps with IP68 protection level.
Overall dimensions
BEC BER BF BFRO
For PlugsFor Jam nut receptacleFor Square flange receptacle
Size
A thread
0.1P-0.3L-TS
Class 2A (External) Class 2B (Internal)